TELEHANDLER FILTER KITS
Genuine JLG Parts
ULS - Ultra Low Sulfur Fuel
LS - Low Sulfur Fuel
JLG Industries, Inc.
1 JLG Drive
McConnellsburg, PA 17233-9533
Telephone 717-485-5161
Toll-free in US 877-JLG-LIFT
Fax 717-485-6417
An Oshkosh Corporation Company
  Telehandler Filter Kits
  March 2014 Putting your work above everything. ®
HOW TO ORDER:
• ONLINE EXPRESS®
• Phone:  (877) JLG-LIFT
• Fax:       (800) 733-8939
     Notes:  • Pricing is subject to change without prior notice.  Refer to ONLINE EXPRESS® for most current pricing.
              • The information on this document supersedes all information on any “Filter Kit” document(s) published prior to the date of this document.
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• All filters included in one convienient
    part number
• Available in different hourly intervals
• Kits include factory approved filters
• Helps maintain and protect your
    investment
250 HOUR
KITS
1001128956 Deutz Engine
1000 HOUR
KITS
1001128955 Deutz Engine
250 HOUR
KITS
1001128956 Deutz Engine
1000 HOUR
KITS
1001128955 Deutz Engine
91415035 w / John Deere - S/N 0192001 thru 0192007 & S/N 0160000052 thru 0160002686
91415084 w / John Deere - S/N 0160003136 & After
1001128964 w / John Deere - S/N 0192001 thru 0192007 & S/N 0160000052 thru 0160002686
2915175 w / John Deere - S/N 0160003136 & After
1001110116 w / Perkins - S/N 0160032850 thru 0160052999 exc. S/N 0160051045, 0160051047,
     0160051049, 01600511194 & 0160051359
1001161228 w / Deutz ULS Fuel Engine - S/N 0160053000 & After inc. S/N 0160051045, 0160051047,
     0160051049, 01600511194 & 0160051359
1001161229 w / Deutz LS Fuel Engine - S/N 0160053000 & After inc. S/N 0160051045, 0160051047,
     0160051049, 01600511194 & 0160051359
1001110120 w / Perkins - S/N 0160032850 thru 0160052999 exc. S/N 0160051045, 0160051047,
     0160051049, 01600511194 & 0160051359
1001161230 w / Deutz ULS & LS Fuel Engine - S/N 0160053000 & After inc. S/N 0160051045, 0160051047,
     0160051049, 01600511194 & 0160051359
TF6-42
250 HOUR
KITS
1000 HOUR
KITS
500 HOUR
KITS
1000 HOUR
KITS
JLG®
G5-18A
619A
723A
TELEHANDLER FILTER KITS
Genuine JLG Parts
ULS - Ultra Low Sulfur Fuel
LS - Low Sulfur Fuel
JLG Industries, Inc.
1 JLG Drive
McConnellsburg, PA 17233-9533
Telephone 717-485-5161
Toll-free in US 877-JLG-LIFT
Fax 717-485-6417
An Oshkosh Corporation Company
  Telehandler Filter Kits
  March 2014 Putting your work above everything. ®
     Notes:  • Pricing is subject to change without prior notice.  Refer to ONLINE EXPRESS® for most current pricing.
              • The information on this document supersedes all information on any “Filter Kit” document(s) published prior to the date of this document.
250 HOUR
KITS
1001091764 Deutz Engine